Wear damage from abrasion, erosion and corrosion is a major
cost to an operation as it results in machine downtime ($), lost
productivity ($), and extensive maintenance costs ($). The
causes of wear damage are complex as every industry, operation
and machine have unique wear challenges. For over 30 years our
worldwide customers: designers, engineers, project managers,
purchasing, production and maintenance departments and
contractors have relied on Cast Steel Products (CSP) to deliver

particular wear area, providing maximum
protection and security while minimizing
the effects of heavy impact. CSP Wear
Donuts can be made to different sizes
as required.
Applications: Variety of buckets,
loaders, excavators, earth moving
equipment, draglines and bolt protection
etc.
CSP Innovative Engineered Wear Products & Solutions8
ITEM NO. SIZE
(MM)
DIMENSION(MM)
A B C D E
514200A 200x25x25 200 25 15 10 25
514200B 200x75x75 200 75 63 12 75
514300A 300x25x25 300 25 15 10 25
514153 153x38x33 153 38 25 8 33
514300B 300x38x33 300 38 25 8 33
514203 203x50x20 203 50 12 8 20
514254 254x50x20 254 50 12 8 20
514190A 190x50x30 190 50 20 10 30
51465 65x50x50 65 50 38 12 50
514115 115x50x50 115 50 38 12 50
514127 127x50x50 127 50 38 12 50
514150A 150x50x50 150 50 40 10 50
514190B 190x50x50 190 50 40 10 50
514210 210x50x50 210 50 38 12 50
514230 230x50x50 230 50 38 12 50
514294 294x50x50 294 50 40 10 50
514300C 300x50x50 300 50 40 10 50
514300D 300x150x60 300 150 48 12 60
514432 432x50x50 432 50 38 12 50
514459 459x38x31 459 38 25 6 31
514600 600x50x50 600 50 38 12 50
514250 250x60x20 250 60 12 8 20
514150B 150x75x39 150 75 29 10 39
514150C 150x75x50 150 75 40 10 50
514150D 150x75x60 150 75 50 10 60
514241 241x100x58 241 100 38 20 58
STANDARD WEAR BARS
LAMINATED WEAR PLATES
CSP Standard Wear Bars offers cost